
FEI DRESSAGE RESULTS FORM TEST

2010_CI_1070_D_S_01
Mogilev
BLR Name of Judges : E : Jacques Van DAELE (BEL)
16/04/2010 H : Nataliya PETUKHOVA (BLR)
18/04/2010 C : Alla SUBBOTINA (RUS) 
CDI 2* M : Natallia RUBASHKO (BLR)
D3 B : Judra KASHARINA (LTV) 
PSG

Rider ID Rider NF

E Place H Place C Place M Place B Place TOTAL

10046649 BLR

10037399 RUS

10026847 BLR

10000052 BLR

10046649 BLR

10010323 UKR

10027884 BLR

10067104 BLR

10012062 RUS

10003242 BLR

President of the Jury of the class Alla SUBBOTINA (RUS) 

61.842 10 60.789 9

7 63.15865.000

63.158 10 61.579

IZBRANNIK
RUS40074

UWB / 2000 / G / chest. /  UKR / BUSHPRIT / IERA

10
Irina ZHUKAVA

9
Natalia SINILNIKOVA

DAMASK
102XE54ID

HANN / 2000 / G/brown /LTV/MALAHITAS/VERAND
59.211 10

961.053 9 63.947

62.895 10

65.263 4 60.526 10

65.263 4 62.895 9 63.947 8

9 64.84263.684

67.632 2 64.421

GURZUF
102QW64ID

TRAK / 2003 / G / grey / BLR / FEBO / GVINEYA / 

8
Alla BINDZIUKOVA

7
Katsiaryna VARCHENIA

VATIKAN
102OQ62ID

HANN / 2003 / G/ bay / BLR / KOBRIN / VOSPETA

65.789 4

62.368 8

866.579 4 64.474

65.263 4

63.684 8

66.579 2

6 65.68465.263

65.000 7 65.421

IVERIA
102OR68ID

HANN / 2002 / M / bay / RUS / INTERVAL / VANDA

6
Inna TZYDRENKOVA

5
Svetlana LOIKA

LAC LEMAN S
AUT40109

ZWEIB / 1998 / St / brown / GER / LORD NOBEL S
65.000 7

480 65.789 6 65.263

65.263 4

67.105 3 65.000 6

65.263 4 65.000 7 64.474 7

4 66.47465.789

66.316 3 65.789

CRYSLER
102OR89ID

LATV / 2001 / G / grey / LAT / KORRADO / LIBERT

4
Tatsiana ZHELABKOVICH

3
Katsiaryna YAFREMAVA

ONTARIO
102XB17ID

TRAK / 2002 / G / chest. / BLR / KOLORIT / OTVA

66.842 1

100 67.895 1

3120 67.105 2 67.368

68.421 2

65.263 4

66.579 2

1 67.78968.684

65.789 4 67.474

GULBIS
BLR40098

LATV / 2001 / G / chestn / LAT / GUDVILS / DAILE

2
Yulia PRINTSEVA

1
Svetlana LOIKA

KLONDAIK
RUS40033

HOLST / 2000 / G / d.-bay / GER / KORONADO /LA
140 67.105 2

2160 66.316 5 68.684

69.474 1

69.474 1 65.789 4

Competition N°
Competition Tittle :

Rank

Rider's & Horse's Information
Prize

Money
€

Judge's Percentage
Rider's Full Name (First Name-Name)

Horse's Name
FEI Pass N°

Horse's Details (Owner/Sir/Dam/Year Birth/Sex )

Last Day :
Category : 

FEI Event N° :
Event Name:
Country :
First Day:



`

FEI DRESSAGE RESULTS FORM TEST

2010_CI_1070_D_S_01
Mogilev
BLR Name of Judges : E : Mariya DZHUMADZHUK (UKR) 
16/04/2010 H : Alla SUBBOTINA (RUS) 
18/04/2010 C : Judra KASHARINA (LTV) 
CDI 2* M : Jacques Van DAELE (BEL)
D6 B : Nataliya PETUKHOVA (BLR)
Int 1

Rider ID Rider NF

E Place H Place C Place M Place B Place

10046649 BLR

10010323 UKR

10037399 RUS

10000052 BLR

10026847 BLR

10027884 BLR

10003242 BLR

10046649 BLR

10012062 RUS

10067104 BLR

President of the Jury of the class Judra KASHARINA (LTV) 

Rank

Rider's & Horse's Information
Prize

Money
€

Judge's Percentage
Rider's Full Name (First Name-Name)

Horse's Name
FEI Pass N°

Horse's Details (Owner/Sir/Dam/Year Birth/Sex )

1
Svetlana LOIKA

210 68.421

2
Inna TZYDRENKOVA

190 68.684 1

1

67.632 3

12 71.316 1GULBIS
BLR40098

LATV / 2001 / G / chestn / LAT / GUDVILS / DAILE
66.579 6 69.211 68.158

68.158 1LAC LEMAN S
AUT40109

ZWEIB / 1998 / St / brown / GER / LORD NOBEL S
67.105 4 69.211 1

3
Yulia PRINTSEVA

160 67.632

4
Tatsiana ZHELABKOVICH

130 64.474 9

2

67.632 3

23 68.947 3KLONDAIK
RUS40033

HOLST / 2000 / G / d.-bay / GER / KORONADO /LA
66.316 8 68.158 67.368

64.737 5ONTARIO
102XB17ID

TRAK / 2002 / G / chest. / BLR / KOLORIT / OTVAZ
66.316 6 67.368 3

5
Katsiaryna YAFREMAVA

110 67.105

6
Katsiaryna VARCHENIA

66.053 6

9

65.000 8

54 65.000 5CRYSLER
102OR89ID

LATV / 2001 / G / grey / LAT / KORRADO / LIBERT
66.579 6 66.579 64.737

65.263 4GURZUF
102QW64ID

TRAK / 2003 / G / grey / BLR / FEBO / GVINEYA / 
66.053 7 66.842 5

7
Irina ZHUKAVA

66.316

8
Svetlana LOIKA

63.421 10

7

65.526 7

95 66.053 8DAMASK
102XE54ID

HANN / 2000 / G/brown /LTV/MALAHITAS/VERAND
67.632 2 64.737 64.211

64.737 5IVERIA
102OR68ID

HANN / 2002 / M / bay / RUS / INTERVAL / VANDA
68.947 2 65.526 9

9
Natalia SINILNIKOVA

65.789

10
Alla BINDIUKOVA

64.737 8

5

4 63.158

66.5797 66.842 9IZBRANNIK
RUS40074

UWB / 2000 / G / chest. /  UKR / BUSHPRIT / IERA
65.263 10 5 63.158

61.053 10VATIKAN
102OQ62ID

HANN / 2003 / G/ bay / BLR / KOBRIN / VOSPETAY
63.684 10 67.105 10

Country :

Competition Tittle :

FEI Event N° :
Event Name:

Competition N°

First Day:

Category : 
Last Day :



TOTAL

68.737

68.158

67.684

66.105

66.000

65.842

65.789

65.632

65.526

63.947



FEI DRESSAGE RESULTS FORM FREESTYLE

2010_CI_1070_D_S_01
Mogilev
BLR Name of Judges E : Alla SUBBOTINA (RUS) 
16/04/2010 H : Natallia RUBASHKO (BLR)
18/04/2010 C : Jacques Van DAELE (BEL)
CDI 2* M : Nataliya PETUKHOVA (BLR)
D9 B : Judra KASHARINA (LTV) 

Rider ID Rider NF

Total E Place Total H Place Total C Place Total M Place Total B Place

10046649 BLR

72.000 1 70.250 1 72.500 2 72.000 3 69.500 2

10037399 RUS

70.500 2 70.250 1 72.000 3 73.500 1 69.750 1

10010323 UKR

69.500 3 70.000 3 73.000 1 73.250 2 69.000 3

10026847 BLR

67.250 4 68.000 4 69.750 4 69.000 4 67.000 4

10012062 RUS

67.000 5 65.000 7 67.250 5 68.750 5 64.500 9

10000052 BLR

64.250 8 66.750 5 67.250 5 66.000 7 65.500 6

10027884 BLR

66.750 6 62.500 9 67.250 5 66.250 6 65.750 5

10003242 BLR

65.250 7 66.000 6 66.250 8 66.000 7 64.750 7

10067104 BLR

59.500 9 63.250 8 65.250 9 64.250 9 64.750 7

President of the Jury of the class Jacques Van DAELE (BEL)

4
Katsiaryna YAFREMAVA

140
66.500 67.000 69.500

CRYSLER
102OR89ID

68.000 69.000
LATV / 2001 / G / grey / LAT / KORRADO / LIBERT

5
Natalia SINILNIKOVA

110
66.000

68.20070.000 70.000 67.000
68.000 67.000

65.000
66.50068.000 71.000 64.000

66.500 66.50064.000
66.000

7
Katsiaryna VARCHENIA 64.500

IZBRANNIK
RUS40074

68.000
UWB / 2000 / G / chest. /  UKR / BUSHPRIT / IER

61.000
GURZUF

102QW64ID
69.000 64.000

TRAK / 2003 / G / grey / BLR / FEBO / GVINEYA /

65.500 65.500 65.500
65.70069.000 67.000 66.000

64.500 64.000 65.500
65.65068.000 68.000 64.000

65.500 65.500
ONTARIO

102XB17ID
65.000 68.000

TRAK / 2002 / G / chest. / BLR / KOLORIT / OTVA
6

Tatsiana ZHELABKOVICH 63.500
65.95069.000 67.000 65.000

65.000 66.000

250
70.000

8
Irina ZHUKAVA 63.500

HANN / 2000 / G/brown /LTV/MALAHITAS/VERAN
DAMASK

102XE54ID
67.000

Technical E Technical H Technical C Technical M Technical B

71.20073.000 75.000 70.000
72.000

Artistic B TOTAL

71.250
72.000

69.00072.000

58.000 61.500 63.500 62.500

71.000 71.000

65.000
67.000

73.000

Prize
Money

€

64.500

Artistic H Artistic C Artistic M

69.500

68.500
73.000 73.000

70.95074.000 75.000 69.000
71.500 69.00072.000

71.000
ZWEIB / 1998 / St / brown / GER / LORD NOBEL S

71.000 70.000

71.000

HOLST / 2000 / G / d.-bay / GER / KORONADO /L

Svetlana LOIKA
300

71.000
GULBIS

67.000 69.000

LATV / 2001 / G / chestn / LAT / GUDVILS / DAIL

3
Inna TZYDRENKOVA

200

69.500

LAC LEMAN S
AUT40109

72.000

63.40061.000 66.000 65.00067.00065.0009

FEI Event N° :
Event Name:
Country :

Competition N°

First Day:

VATIKAN

1

2
Yulia PRINTSEVA

Judge's Percentage

Kür Int1

Last Day :
Category : 

Competition Tittle :

Rank

Rider's & Horse's Information

FEI Pass N°
Horse's Details (Owner/Sir/Dam/Year Birth/Sex )

Artistic E

102OQ62ID
HANN / 2003 / G/ bay / BLR / KOBRIN / VOSPETA

Alla BINDIUKOVA

Rider's Full Name (First Name-Name)

Horse's Name

KLONDAIK
RUS40033

BLR40098



FEI DRESSAGE RESULTS FORM TEST

2010_CI_1070_D_J_01 
Mogilev
BLR Name of Judges : E : Alla SUBBOTINA (RUS) 
16/04/2010 H : Liudmila GLEB (BLR)
18/04/2010 C : Natallia RUBASHKO (BLR)
CDI J M : Jacques Van DAELE (BEL)
D1 B : Mariya DZHUMADZHUK (UKR) 
Team J 

Rider ID Rider NF

E Place H Place C Place M Place B Place TOTAL

Viktoriya PAPOVA 10029661 BLR
PIKADOR
TRAK / 1999 / G / chestn / BLR / DRAGUN / POZNAN / OREOL

10037560 BLR

10037560 BLR

10065429 RUS

10056931 BLR

10060985 RUS

10065430 RUS

10060946 RUS

10044429 BLR

10066313 RUS

10029662 BLR

10044428 BLR

10044801 RUS

10067107 BLR

10066043 RUS

10066991 BLR

10067106 BLR

10066992 BLR

10066477 RUS

10056951 BLR

President of the Jury of the class Natallia RUBASHKO (BLR)

FEI Event N° :
Event Name:
Country :
First Day:
Last Day :
Category : 
Competition N°
Competition Tittle :

Rank

Rider's & Horse's Information
Judge's Percentage

Rider's Full Name (First Name-Name)

Horse's Name
FEI Pass N°

Horse's Details (Owner/Sir/Dam/Year Birth/Sex )

1 68.108 1 67.297 2 66.216
BLR40027 

2 70.000 1 71.081 1 68.541

1 68.3782
Volha KRESAVA

67.838 2 67.568 2

3
Volha KRESAVA

64.865 5

1

69.189 3

68.054DOMBAI
BLR00077 

 HB / 1993 / G / chestn / BLR / BEK xx / DORIS / 
66.486 1 70.000

67.568 3 66.703POGON
BLR00090

TRAK / 1998 / G /chestn / BLR / GRIF / PIROGA / 
66.216 3 65.676 3

4
Ekaterina SAKHAROVA

64.324

5
Nadzeya FEDARAVA

64.865 5

9

63.243 14

77 62.973 4 64.811STRAUSS 66
GBR14545 

KWPN / 1999 / St. / / GER / DARLINGTON 41/ GE
64.865 4 65.135 66.757

65.946 5 64.757DISPUT
BLR00108

RUS-TR / 1996 / G / chestnut / BLR / PLUTARH / D
65.405 4 64.324 5

6
Ekaterina SPIRIDONOVA

66.216

7
Anastasia NIKOLAEVA

65.676 4

6

63.784 11

113 64.865 8 64.541MAJORS
102RP93 

LATV / 1997 / M /chest. / LAT / MUSTANGS / LUGA
63.514 7 63.784 64.324

65.405 6 64.162PEDRO
102VM90

KWPN / 1997 /M /bay // GRIBALDI/ IPSA-JURE/ E
63.784 8 62.162 12

8
Victoria LADOSHKINA

63.784

9
Alesia YAKIMOVICH

63.243 11

5

64.595 9

88 65.135 11 63.892KABRIOLET
102XA31

TRAK / 2002 /M /blac /RUS/BROKSAI/KOKETKA/ow
63.784 6 64.865 61.892

65.135 7 63.784DEMAGOG
102XC17ID

TRAK / 2003 / G / bay / BLR / GRIF / JUNA / HORO
62.973 9 62.973 9

10
Margarita GLAZUNOVA

63.784

11
Viktoriya PAPOVA

63.514 10

11

63.243 14

138 62.703 10 63.189AULS 007
MDA40008

LATV / 1997 / G / d.bay / LAT / AMULETS H/FARM
62.432 11 63.514 63.514

64.054 9 62.865POLYGRAF
102QV20

TRAK / 2003 / St / black / BLR / FEBO / PANDA / D
62.162 13 61.351 16

12
Alesia YAKIMOVICH

61.622

13
Anfisa DANILINA

61.892 12

7

67.297 4

513 64.054 15 62.703OBLEPIKHA
102OQ22

TRAK / 2001 / M / bay / BLR / HIRAMAS / OKHTA 
62.973 9 65.676 59.189

58.919 17 62.108FREND
RUS40536

ARABO-TRAK / 1997 / M / pal / RUS / FRAK / PUN
60.541 14 61.892 13

13
Anastasiya DOVZHIK

60.270

15
Sophiya ZDUNKEVICH

61.622 13

16

64.324 10

616 60.000 12 62.108BRAVY
BLR40025

HANN / 1996 / St / bay / BLR / BAGUCHAR xx / VY
63.514 7 65.405 61.351

58.649 18 61.297OURAL
GER27681

TROT/1995/G/grey/RUS/KUDESNIK/UTRATA/TRAG
60.000 16 61.892 13

16
Viktoriya LATUSHKINA

61.351

17
Valeriya FADZEEVA

58.919 19

15

61.622 18

1615 60.270 15 61.027SERVIS
BLR00153

TRAK / 1999 / G /chestn / BLR / EFIR / SOYA / OR
61.892 13 62.432 59.189

59.459 14 59.838SALVADOR
BLR00161

LATV / 1996 / G / bay / BLR / DEKAN/ SAHAROZA
58.649 20 60.541 17

19
Varvara PAVLENKA

59.189

18
Diana ABAKUMOVA

60.270 16

12

58.649 19

2018 62.432 19 59.351DITRIKH
BLR40056

TRAK / 2001 / G / bay / BLR / HIRAMAS / DELFIYA
58.649 20 58.378 58.108

61.081 13 59.676ODIS
RUS00804

HANN / 1996 /G /bay /POL/ URARDZAR/ORDA/ ME
58.919 19 59.459 18

56.48620
Volha DRUHAKOVA

57.568 20 59.459 20 58.865TELLUR
102XD66ID

TRAK / 1991 /St. / bay / BLR / LIGROIN/ TOCHKA
18 58.919 19 61.892 17



FED DRESSAGE RESULTS FORM TEST

2010_CD_1070_D_J_01 
Mogilev
BLR Name of Judges : E : Natallia RUBASHKO (BLR)
16/04/2010 H : Natallia YURANOVA (BLR) 
18/04/2010 C : Mariya DZHUMADZHUK (UKR) 
CDI J M : Alla SUBBOTINA (RUS) 
D4 B : Liudmila GLEB (BLR)
Indiv J

Rider ID Rider NF

E Place H Place C Place M Place B Place TOTAL

10037560 BLR

10029661 BLR

10037560 BLR

10056931 BLR

10029662 BLR

10065430 RUS

10060985 RUS

10044428 BLR

10044429 BLR

Victoria LADOSHKINA 10060946 RUS
KABRIOLET
TRAK / 2002 /M /blac /RUS/BROKSAI/KOKETKA/owner GUDO SD

FEI Event N° :
Event Name:
Country :
First Day:
Last Day :
Category : 
Competition N°
Competition Tittle :

Rank

RDder's & Horse's DnformatDon

Judge's Percentage
Rider's Full Name (First Name-Name)

Horse's Name
FED Pass N°

Horse's Details (Owner/Sir/Dam/Year Birth/Sex )

1
Volha KRESAVA

68.158

2
Viktoriya PAPOVA

67.632 2

1

67.895 2

11 69.737 1 69.000DOMBAI
BLR00077 

 HB / 1993 / G / chestn / BLR / BEK xx / DORIS / DIF
69.737 1 68.421 68.947

67.895 2 68.421PIKADOR
BLR40027 

TRAK / 1999 / G / chestn / BLR / DRAGUN / POZNAN 
69.474 2 69.211 2

3
Volha KRESAVA

63.947

4
Nadzeya FEDARAVA

65.526 3

3

66.579 4

47 67.895 3 66.211POGON
BLR00090

TRAK / 1998 / G /chestn / BLR / GRIF / PIROGA / GAL
65.526 5 66.579 67.105

66.316 4 65.632DISPUT
BLR00108

RUS-TR / 1996 / G / chestnut / BLR / PLUTARH / DOP
64.211 7 65.526 5

5
Viktoriya PAPOVA

65.263

6
Anastasia NIKOLAEVA

62.368 12

9

65.263 7

34 63.947 11 64.947POLYGRAF
102QV20

TRAK / 2003 / St / black / BLR / FEBO / PANDA / DRA
66.053 3 67.105 62.368

65.789 6 64.737PEDRO
102VM90

KWPN / 1997 /M /bay // GRIBALDI/ IPSA-JURE/ ESTE
64.474 6 65.789 4

7
Ekaterina SPIRIDONOVA

64.211

8
Alesia YAKIMOVICH

64.211 5

4

64.211 9

135 64.737 5 64.579MAJORS
102RP93 

LATV / 1997 / M /chest. / LAT / MUSTANGS / LUGA/ G
65.000 7 62.895 66.053

64.737 9 64.368OBLEPIKHA
102OQ22

TRAK / 2001 / M / bay / BLR / HIRAMAS / OKHTA / HA
64.211 7 64.474 9

63.684 10 64.7378
Alesia YAKIMOVICH

62.368 8 64.368DEMAGOG
102XC17ID

TRAK / 2003 / G / bay / BLR / GRIF / JUNA / HOROG 
8 66.053 6 65.00012

10 63.158 9 64.737 4 61.316 16 63.158 12 65.526 7 63.579
102XA31



10066992 BLR

10066991 BLR

10066043 RUS

10066313 RUS

10066477 RUS

10067107 BLR

10065429 RUS

10067106 BLR

10056951 BLR

10044801 RUS

PresDdent of the Jury of the class Mariya DZHUMADZHUK (UKR) 

63.158 10 63.10511
Varvara PAVLENKA

63.947 7 63.684 10

12
Viktoriya LATUSHKINA

1462.632 12 62.105

63.158 11 62.895 12

DITRIKH
BLR40056

TRAK / 2001 / G / bay / BLR / HIRAMAS / DELFIYA / E

62.789SERVIS
BLR00153

TRAK / 1999 / G /chestn / BLR / EFIR / SOYA / OREO
63.158 9 63.684 10 61.053 16

13
Sophiya ZDUNKEVICH

61.579

14
Margarita GLAZUNOVA

62.895 11

17

61.579 16

814 60.263 11 62.211OURAL
GER27681

TROT/1995/G/grey/RUS/KUDESNIK/UTRATA/TRAGIK/
62.368 13 64.474 62.368

60.789 17 61.684AULS 007
MDA40008

LATV / 1997 / G / d.bay / LAT / AMULETS H/FARMA L 
59.737 19 63.421 11

15
Diana ABAKUMOVA

61.053

16
Anastasiya DOVZHIK

60.000 18

14

60.789 17

1415 61.053 19 61.632ODIS
RUS00804

HANN / 1996 /G /bay /POL/ URARDZAR/ORDA/ MEDA
64.211 10 62.368 59.474

61.316 15 60.947BRAVY
BLR40025

HANN / 1996 / St / bay / BLR / BAGUCHAR xx / VYDE
60.526 15 62.105 14

17
Ekaterina SAKHAROVA

60.789

18
Valeriya FADEEVA

58.947 19

13

60.000 19

1516 61.316 20 60.789STRAUSS 66
GBR14545 

KWPN / 1999 / St. / / GER / DARLINGTON 41/ GERON
60.789 18 62.105 58.947

62.105 13 60.579SALVADOR
BLR00161

LATV / 1996 / G / bay / BLR / DEKAN/ SAHAROZA / H
60.526 15 61.316 16

19
Volha DRUHAKOVA

58.684

20
Anfisa DANILINA

60.789 16

18

58.684 20

1720 60.000 18 59.789TELLUR
102XD66ID

TRAK / 1991 /St. / bay / BLR / LIGROIN/ TOCHKA / O
58.947 20 60.789 60.526

61.842 14 59.579FREND
RUS40536

ARABO-TRAK / 1997 / M / pal / RUS / FRAK / PUNA / 
57.105 20 59.474 19



FEI DRESSAGE RESULTS FORM FREESTYLE

2010_CI_1070_D_J_01 
Mogilev
BLR Name of Judges : E : Natallia YURANOVA (BLR) 
16/04/2010 H : Mariya DZHUMADZHUK (UKR) 
18/04/2010 C : Nataliya PETUKHOVA (BLR)
CDI J M : Liudmila GLEB (BLR)
D7 B : Jacques Van DAELE (BEL)

Rider ID Rider NF

Total E Place Total H Place Total C Place Total M Place Total B Place

10037560 BLR

70.750 1 69.500 1 70.250 1 69.250 4 72.000 1

10029661 BLR

70.750 1 67.500 4 70.000 2 71.000 1 71.500 2

10056931 BLR

68.000 3 68.000 2 68.750 3 70.250 2 69.250 4

10044428 BLR

65.750 7 68.000 2 67.500 5 70.000 3 68.500 5

10060985 RUS

66.750 5 65.750 6 67.750 4 65.500 6 70.000 3

10065430 RUS

66.500 6 65.750 6 66.250 7 63.250 11 67.250 9

10060946 RUS

68.000 3 64.250 10 62.250 11 63.500 9 68.250 6

10065429 RUS

62.250 11 67.000 5 65.500 8 64.750 8 66.500 10

10066992 BLR

62.250 11 62.250 12 66.750 6 66.500 5 67.500 7

10066043 RUS

63.500 9 63.750 11 64.250 9 65.250 7 65.000 12

10044801 RUS

61.500 13 64.500 9 62.000 12 63.250 11 66.250 11

10066477 RUS

63.000 10 65.000 8 63.000 10 63.500 9 61.500 13

10066991 BLR

64.500 8 60.500 13 60.000 13 58.750 13 67.500 7

President of the Jury of the class Nataliya PETUKHOVA (BLR)

67.000
ARABO-TRAK / 1997 / M / pal / RUS / FRAK / PUN

11
Anfisa DANILINA 60.000
FREND

RUS40536
63.000

10
Sophiya ZDUNKEVICH 64.000

63.50063.000 66.000 68.000
60.500 64.50062.000 61.000

65.000
64.35063.000 67.000 65.000

63.500
64.000

65.500

13
Viktoriya LATUSHKINA 65.000

63.500
URAL

GER27681
63.000

TROT/1995/G/grey/RUS/KUDESNIK/UTRATA/TRAG

60.000
SERVIS

BLR00153
64.000 61.000

TRAK / 1999 / G /chestn / BLR / EFIR / SOYA / OR

60.000 59.500 66.000
62.25060.000 58.000 69.000

62.000 61.000 60.000
63.20064.000 66.000 63.000

6
Anastasia NIKOLAEVA

40
66.000

KWPN / 1997 /M /bay // GRIBALDI/ IPSA-JURE/ E
65.80065.000 64.000 68.000

65.500 67.500

65.000
ODIS

RUS00804
64.000 65.000

64.000

PEDRO
102VM90

12
Diana ABAKUMOVA 62.000

HANN / 1996 /G /bay /POL/ URARDZAR/ORDA/ M

67.000 66.000
Ekaterina SPIRIDONOVA

60 67.15069.000 67.000 72.000
66.500

67.000

64.000 68.000

62.500 66.500

69.000

Prize
Money

€
Artistic H Artistic C Artistic M

Judge's Percentage

Technical E Technical H Technical C Technical M Technical B
Artistic B

62.500 68.000 66.000 65.500 66.000

66.500

67.000 66.000

67.000

TOTALArtistic E

LATV / 1997 / M /chest. / LAT / MUSTANGS / LUG

4
Alesia YAKIMOVICH

80
64.500 67.000

OBLEPIKHA
102OQ22

62.000
GBR14545 

67.95069.000 71.000 70.000
66.000 69.000 67.000

9
Varvara PAVLENKA 67.00060.500 60.500
DITRIKH

BLR40056
64.000

TRAK / 2001 / G / bay / BLR / HIRAMAS / DELFIYA

63.500 66.000 67.500

65.05068.000 68.000 68.000
65.500 65.000

64.000

65.250

68.500 68.500

102XA31
68.000 65.000

100
66.000

61.000 61.000
Victoria LADOSHKINA

40
68.000

69.000

63.500
KABRIOLET
TRAK / 2002 /M /blac /RUS/BROKSAI/KOKETKA/o

65.500
MAJORS

102RP93 

68.85068.000 72.000 70.000
69.500Nadzeya FEDARAVA

8

RUS-TR / 1996 / G / chestnut / BLR / PLUTARH / D
3

7

5

KWPN / 1999 / St. / / GER / DARLINGTON 41/ GE

Ekaterina SAKHAROVA

TRAK / 2001 / M / bay / BLR / HIRAMAS / OKHTA 

STRAUSS 66

DISPUT
BLR00108

70.000 68.000

69.000 70.500 66.500

68.000

69.500
DOMBAI

BLR00077 
72.000

 HB / 1993 / G / chestn / BLR / BEK xx / DORIS / 
73.000

65.00066.000 65.200

73.000 73.000
70.00067.000

70.000 72.000
71.000

70.35070.000

71.000 68.000
70.500 69.000 70.000

70.15070.000
TRAK / 1999 / G / chestn / BLR / DRAGUN / POZN

2
Viktoriya PAPOVA

130
BLR40027 

FEI Event N° :
Event Name:
Country :

Competition N°

First Day:

1
Volha KRESAVA

150

Last Day :
Category : 

Competition Tittle :

Rank

Rider's & Horse's Information

FEI Pass N°
Horse's Details (Owner/Sir/Dam/Year Birth/Sex )

Rider's Full Name (First Name-Name)

Horse's Name

Kür J 

PIKADOR



FEI DRESSAGE RESULTS FORM TEST

2010_CI_1070_D_Y_01
Mogilev
BLR Name of Judges : E : Nataliya PETUKHOVA (BLR)
16/04/2010 H : Judra KASHARINA (LTV) 
18/04/2010 C : Natallia YURANOVA (BLR) 
CDI Y M : Mariya DZHUMADZHUK (UKR) 
D2 B : Alla SUBBOTINA (RUS) 
Team Y

Rider ID Rider NF

E Place H Place C Place M Place B Place TOTAL

10029498 RUS

10044009 RUS

10039146 BLR

10044009 RUS

10026849 BLR

10046682 BLR

10044028 RUS

10066042 RUS

10026849 BLR

10038823 RUS

10056939 BLR

10029498 RUS

10039146 BLR

10056245 RUS

10029504 RUS

10042577 RUS

President of the Jury of the class Natallia YURANOVA (BLR) 

Competition Tittle :

FEI Event N° :
Event Name:

Competition N°

First Day:

Category : 
Last Day :

Country :

Rank

Rider's & Horse's Information
Judge's Percentage

Rider's Full Name (First Name-Name)

Horse's Name
FEI Pass N°

Horse's Details (Owner/Sir/Dam/Year Birth/Sex )

1
Marina AFRAMEEVA

68.684

2
Nataliya KAZAKOVA

66.579 2

6

66.316 1

91 65.263 1 66.737JAZZ
102WO47

TRAK / 1999 / M / bay / RUS /FIBRIN / ZAPOVED 
66.842 2 63.947 68.947

66.053 5 66.579SLAVUTICH
RUS40507

TRAK-HUNG / 1999 /  G / bay / RUS / OPEL /SOS
67.105 3 66.842 2

3
Veranika ZHELABKOVICH

63.684

4
Natalia KAZAKOVA

62.368 14

2

64.737 6

210 67.368 3 66.158VEBER
BLR40063

HANN / 2000 / G / bay / BLR / VOZGON / BABBET
67.895 1 65.526 66.316

67.895 2 65.842GRAND-TARINO
RUS102XC68

DON / 2001 / M /chest./ RUS / TAGAN / ZAKORKA
68.158 1 66.053 6

5
Liubov KARELAYA

65.789

6
Yuliya PINCHUK

66.579 2

4

65.526 2

45 65.526 5 65.737CLASSIK
102XF68ID

HOLST / 2003 / G /grey / GER / KARRI / FERRARA
66.316 5 65.000 66.053

65.789 7 65.474SERVIS
BLR40024

HANN / 1998 / G / bay / BLR / SERVIS / VRAZHDA
64.474 9 65.000 10

7
Mariya RUKAVISHNIKOVA

63.947

8
Ivan ANTOCHIKA

63.158 11

7

64.474 8

48 64.737 9 64.947ZNOTS
RUS00624

LATV / 1991 / G / bay / LATV / ZAPUSK /GESTA  /
66.579 4 65.000 64.474

65.000 8 64.316STANLEY
RUS40144

TRAK / 1999 /St. /chest./ RUS / KHAPUN / MEKHA
63.158 11 65.789 7

8
Liubov KARELAYA

66.053

10
Natalia BORISOVA

64.474 7

12

64.737 6

114 62.895 11 64.316SIMORON
BLR40019

HANN / 1997 / St / bay / BLR / SERVIS xx / MAJA
65.789 7 63.684 63.158

66.316 3 64.263HIT OF VIVALDI
RUS00788 

TRAK / 1997 /St. /bay/ / ORFEJ / HLORELLA/  own
64.737 7 61.053 15

11
Karina RYKHTAR

64.737

12
Marina AFRAMEEVA

62.368 14

4

63.947 9

126 65.526 16 63.842PARFUMA
BLR40030

TRAK / 1997 / M / d.bay / BLR / FAKT xx / PIGAL 
65.263 9 63.158 60.526

63.421 10 63.000BRIDGE
RUS40582

UWB / 1999 /G/bay/ UKR / ORION / TROFINA /FO
61.053 16 64.211 11

13
Veranika ZHELABKOVICH

63.947

13
Yana RYDNIK

62.895 12

10

60.000 15

138 63.421 12 62.368MY DARLING FRIEND
102QU82ID

TROT /2002 /G /gray /BLR /KOLORIT /RITSA /REA
59.737 16 62.105 62.632

61.842 14 62.368PANTANI GO
102OL88

TRAK / 1999 / G / bay / GER / MAIZAUBER / PALM
62.895 12 64.211 11

15
Elena MOLCHANOVA

61.579

16
Olga BOYKO

62.632 13

14

58.684 16

1416 62.632 13 62.000KHAIFON
RUS40537

TRAK / 2001 /M /chest./ RUS / FORT / KHURMA / 
62.105 14 61.316 62.368

61.579 15 61.632VERONA
BLR00071 

HANN / 1996 / M / bay / RUS / BAZALT XX / VIZA
62.632 14 62.632 13



FEI DRESSAGE RESULTS FORM TEST

2010_CI_1070_D_Y_01
Mogilev
BLR Name of Judges : E : Judra KASHARINA (LTV) 
16/04/2010 H : Jacques Van DAELE (BEL)
18/04/2010 C : Liudmila GLEB (BLR)
CDI Y M : Nataliya PETUKHOVA (BLR)
D5 B : Natallia RUBASHKO (BLR)
Indiv Y

Rider ID Rider NF

E Place H Place C Place M Place B Place TOTAL

10044009 RUS

10039146 BLR

10026849 BLR

10038823 RUS

10044028 RUS

10044009 RUS

10066042 RUS

10056245 RUS

10056939 BLR

10026849 BLR

10029498 RUS

10042577 RUS

10046682 BLR

10029498 RUS

10029504 RUS

10039146 BLR

President of the Jury of the class Liudmila GLEB (BLR)

First Day:
Last Day :

FEI Event N° :
Event Name:
Country :

1
Nataliya KAZAKOVA

Category : 
Competition N°
Competition Tittle :

Rank

Rider's & Horse's Information

Rider's Full Name (First Name-Name)

68.684 1 65.000 8

Horse's Name
FEI Pass N°

Horse's Details (Owner/Sir/Dam/Year Birth/Sex )

Judge's Percentage

67.053SLAVUTICH
RUS40507

TRAK-HUNG / 1999 /  G / bay / RUS / OPEL /SOSH
66.579 6 68.158 1 66.842 1

2
Veranika ZHELABKOVICH

68.158

3
Liubov KARELAYA

66.053 8

2

66.316 2

81 67.105 3 66.421VEBER
BLR40063

HANN / 2000 / G / bay / BLR / VOZGON / BABBETA
66.053 5 64.211 66.579

66.842 1 66.368SIMORON
BLR40019

HANN / 1997 / St / bay / BLR / SERVIS xx / MAJA 
65.526 6 67.105 1

4
Natalia BORISOVA

68.158

5
Mariya RUKAVISHNIKOVA

66.579 6

6

66.316 2

81 65.526 4 66.211HIT OF VIVALDI
RUS00788 

TRAK / 1997 /St. /bay/ / ORFEJ / HLORELLA/  own
67.105 1 64.211 66.053

64.737 7 66.158ZNOTS
RUS00624

LATV / 1991 / G / bay / LATV / ZAPUSK /GESTA  /
66.316 3 66.842 3

6
Natalia KAZAKOVA

68.158

7
Ivan ANTOCHIKA

68.158 1

4

65.263 5

111 65.789 4 65.632GRAND-TARINO
RUS102XC68

DON / 2001 / M /chest./ RUS / TAGAN / ZAKORKA
64.737 10 63.421 66.053

63.684 9 65.474STANLEY
RUS40144

TRAK / 1999 /St. /chest./ RUS / KHAPUN / MEKHA
65.789 4 64.474 12

8
Yana RYDNIK

67.105

9
Karina RYKHTAR

64.211 14

11

65.789 4

105 62.895 6 65.158PANTANI GO
102OL88

TRAK / 1999 / G / bay / GER / MAIZAUBER / PALM
66.579 4 63.947 65.263

63.947 8 64.474PARFUMA
BLR40030

TRAK / 1997 / M / d.bay / BLR / FAKT xx / PIGAL /
62.895 11 65.526 7

10
Liubov KARELAYA

64.474

11
Marina AFRAMEEVA

65.263 10

8

63.158 12

613 65.000 9 64.474CLASSIK
102XF68ID

HOLST / 2003 / G /grey / GER / KARRI / FERRARA
64.737 10 64.474 63.684

62.895 13 64.316BRIDGE
RUS40582

UWB / 1999 /G/bay/ UKR / ORION / TROFINA /FO
64.474 9 65.789 6

12
Olga BOYKO

63.158

13
Yuliya PINCHUK

65.000 11

13

62.895 13

615 62.368 15 63.526VERONA
BLR00071 

HANN / 1996 / M / bay / RUS / BAZALT XX / VIZAN
65.000 8 64.474 62.632

63.158 12 63.368SERVIS
BLR40024

HANN / 1998 / G / bay / BLR / SERVIS / VRAZHDA
62.105 14 63.684 14

14
Marina AFRAMEEVA

65.000

15
Ekaterina MOLCHANOVA

65.789 9

15

58.684 16

1411 61.316 9 63.053JAZZ
102WO47

TRAK / 1999 / M / bay / RUS /FIBRIN / ZAPOVED /
64.211 13 61.053 63.684

62.895 13 61.789KHAIFON
RUS40537

TRAK / 2001 /M /chest./ RUS / FORT / KHURMA /  
63.947 10 57.632 16

60.00016
Veranika ZHELABKOVICH

62.632 16 61.053 16 61.316MY DARLING FRIEND
102QU82ID

TROT /2002 /G /gray /BLR /KOLORIT /RITSA /REA
16 63.421 15 59.474 15



FEI DRESSAGE RESULTS FORM FREESTYLE

2010_CI_1070_D_J_01 
Mogilev
BLR Name of Judges E : Liudmila GLEB (BLR)
16/04/2010 H : Judra KASHARINA (LTV) 
18/04/2010 C : Alla SUBBOTINA (RUS) 
CDI J M : Natallia RUBASHKO (BLR)
D7 B : Mariya DZHUMADZHUK (UKR) 

Rider ID Rider NF

Total E Place Total H Place Total C Place Total M Place Total B Place

10044009 RUS

71.500 1 65.000 7 68.250 1 70.500 1 66.500 3

10029498 RUS

71.250 2 66.250 4 67.750 2 66.500 3 66.500 3

10044028 RUS

70.250 3 66.250 4 67.500 4 65.250 6 67.750 1

10038823 RUS

67.750 4 70.000 1 66.500 5 64.000 7 67.250 2

10066042 RUS

67.000 6 67.500 3 67.750 2 66.750 2 65.000 6

10039146 BLR

67.000 6 68.000 2 66.000 6 66.250 4 65.750 5
10056939 BLR

65.750 9 62.750 9 64.250 7 65.500 5 64.250 8

10026849 BLR

67.250 5 61.250 10 61.500 8 63.000 8 61.000 10

10056245 RUS

66.000 8 65.500 6 58.750 10 59.250 11 63.500 9

10046682 BLR

63.500 11 61.000 11 60.750 9 61.000 9 64.500 7

10042577 RUS

64.000 10 63.250 8 58.750 10 59.500 10 60.000 11

10029504 RUS

53.000 12 61.000 11 55.000 12 55.500 12 57.250 12

President of the Jury of the class Alla SUBBOTINA (RUS) 

61.500 63.500 62.500
PARFUMA

BLR40030
70.000 62.000

TRAK / 1997 / M / d.bay / BLR / FAKT xx / PIGAL /
64.50066.000 67.000 66.000

64.000 62.500

62.000 59.000
SERVIS

BLR40024
65.000 63.000

HANN / 1998 / G / bay / BLR / SERVIS / VRAZHDA
10

Yuliya PINCHUK

7
Karina RYKHTAR

40

8
Liubov KARELAYA

9

58.500 61.000 61.000
62.15063.000 61.000 68.000

67.000
PANTANI GO

102OL88
68.000 64.000

Yana RYDNIK 64.000

TRAK / 1999 / G / bay / GER / MAIZAUBER / PALM

57.500 58.500 63.000
62.60060.000 60.000 64.000

57.500 58.000 58.000
61.10060.000 61.000 62.000

Ekaterina MOLCHANOVA 52.000
KHAIFON

RUS40537
54.000

TRAK / 2001 /M /chest./ RUS / FORT / KHURMA /  

58.000
64.000

53.000 54.000
56.35057.000 57.000 59.000

55.500

61.000 63.500
VERONA

BLR00071 
67.000 63.000

HANN / 1996 / M / bay / RUS / BAZALT XX / VIZAN

80
64.000
70.000

TRAK / 1999 /St. /chest./ RUS / KHAPUN / MEKHA
66.80068.000 68.000 65.000

65.500 65.00067.500

66.000

73.00065.000

Artistic E Artistic B

69.500 67.500 66.500 66.000

Technical C Technical M

TOTAL

Technical B

75.000 68.35069.000

Prize
Money

€
Artistic H Artistic C Artistic M

Judge's Percentage

Technical E Technical H

67.000
65.000 67.500 68.000 66.000

60.500

65.500

64.500
SIMORON

BLR40019
70.000

67.000

RUS40144
68.000

Ivan ANTOCHIKA

1

66.500

65.000 65.500

74.000 66.000

240
68.000

SLAVUTICH
RUS40507

62.80060.000 64.000 60.000
63.000 62.000 62.000

62.000

67.40070.000 66.000 68.000
65.000 64.500 67.500

66.000 64.000

64.000 69.000
VEBER BLR40063 70.000 67.000
Veranika ZHELABKOVICH

60

66.500

120
66.500

ZNOTS
LATV / 1991 / G / bay / LATV / ZAPUSK /GESTA  / 

90
TRAK / 1997 /St. /bay/ / ORFEJ / HLORELLA/  own

RUS00624

66.60067.000 67.000 66.000
65.500

2

HANN / 2000 / G / bay / BLR / VOZGON / BABBETA

HANN / 1997 / St / bay / BLR / SERVIS xx / MAJA 

3
Mariya RUKAVISHNIKOVA

6

5 STANLEY

4
Natalia BORISOVA

11
Olga BOYKO

12

69.00065.000

71.000
HIT OF VIVALDI

RUS00788 
69.000 69.000

Horse's Name

67.10067.000 64.000 69.000

67.650170 73.000 67.000 67.000

FEI Pass N°

Marina AFRAMEEVA

FEI Event N° :
Event Name:
Country :

Competition N°

Rank

Rider's & Horse's Information

First Day:

Rider's Full Name (First Name-Name)

Horse's Details (Owner/Sir/Dam/Year Birth/Sex )

JAZZ
102WO47

Last Day :
Category : 

Competition Tittle : Kür J 

TRAK-HUNG / 1999 /  G / bay / RUS / OPEL /SOSH

TRAK / 1999 / M / bay / RUS /FIBRIN / ZAPOVED /

Nataliya KAZAKOVA
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